
HOA PHAT REFRIGERATOR ENGINEERING CO., LTD 

P������� �� H�� P��� G����

REFRIGERATOR

NORTH | HANOI BRANCH
39 N����� D��� C����, H�� B� T���� W���,
H���� C���

PHU MY FACTORY
L�� B3, D9 S�����, E������� P�� M� II I��������� P���,
T�� P���� W���, H� C�� M��� C���

HUNG YEN FACTORY 
P�� N�� A I��������� P���, N����� V�� L��� C������,
H��� Y�� P��
����

CENTRAL | DA NANG BRANCH
171 T����� C����, A� K�� W���, 
D� N��� C���

SOUTH | HO CHI MINH BRANCH
22 V� V�� K���, B�� T���� W���,
H� C�� M��� C���



A���� ���� ���� 20 ����� �� ������������� 
��� �����������, H�� P��� R������������, �� 
�������, ��� ��� ������������ ��
���, �� 
�����
����, 
��������� � ������
��� ��������� 
�� ����� 2024 
��� ��� ��

������ �	���� �� 
������������� �� ��� US ������. 

T��� �
��������� ����� � ��������� ���� 
�� ��� 
������'� ������� �� ���������� ��� 

���������. N�� ���� ������� �������
 

���������� ������� ����
������, H�� P��� 
R������������ �� ���� �������� �	������� ��� 
���
� �� 
������ ������������� �������. 

T�� �	������ ������������ ���� �� ���� ����� 
��
������ ��� 
����� ����������� 
����� ��� 
�������
 ������, ����
��� 
�������� �

��� 
�� ����-������� �����
�� �� ���������� 
���
��. 

F����������, H�� P��� R������������ 

����������� �������
�� ��
 ��� �������� 
�����
��, ���� �� ����� �� ��
������� ��� 
������, ������� ��� �������� �����
������������ ����. 

FUNIKI REFRIGERATOR -
TWO DECADES OF 
DEVELOPMENT AND 
TRANSFORMATION



• T�� ������������'� ����
���� ������� ������ ������� ���, �	�������, ������� 
����
�, ����� �����, �� �����
�� ����
�� ���� 
���� ���������� ����
� �����, 

�������� 
��� U.S. ��� C������� ��������� (CAN/CSA C22.2 N�.60335-2-24; 
UL 60335-2-24; CAN/CSA C22.2 N�.60335-2-16; UL 60335-1).

• A�� ������
 
��������� ���� ������ ��� ������� ��� ������������ ���� UL94 
����������� 
�����
�����, � �������� ������ �� U����
������ L����������� �� ��� 
U����� S�����. 

• C����
�� ���
���
�� ��� ���
�����
 
��������� ���� ������������� 
�����
������ 
���
��
 �� ��
� 
�������� ����, ������� U.S. ��� C������� �����������.

T�� M����

D��� ��
�
(L)

D��� ��
� ����

N�ă� đ���

N�ă� ���

R��� (��)

C�� (��)

S�� (��)

K��� � Ơ�� �A� ���� (��)

C��� ���� đ��� (W)

K��� ��� ���

G��

K��� ��� �A��

N�ă� đƯ�� ��� 
U

D��� �����

C��� ���� 
���

K�
� �� ơ

�A� ����

U.S. STANDARDS

FUNIKI NEW GENERATION REFRIGERATORS
DOUBLE INVERTER 

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������ 

D��� M�������

T���� C���
���

F������ C���
���

C������ C���
���

W���� (��) 

H����� (��) 

D���� (��)

M���� HR T8286GB

C���
��� (L) 

286

78

208

594

1514

653

55.5

50

I������� 

R600� 

I�����
� 

N� 

S����� N��� 

T������� G���� 

P����
� D��������� 

ELEGANT
TEMPERED

GLASS



U.S. SAFETY STANDARDS 
T�� HR TB286GB ������������ ���� 
��������� 
������� �� ���� ��� 
UL94 ����������� ��������, ������ �� U����
������ L����������� �� 
��� U����� S�����. 

OPTIMAL FRESHNESS 
S����� N��� T���������: E��������� ������� ��
����� ��� �������� ����� 
���
�� 
����� ���� 
�����������. 

M����-D���������� C������ T���������: C��� ��� 
��
������ ������ 
���������� ��� 
�����������, ����������� � ������ ����������� �� 
�������� ���� �� �� ����� �����������. 

S
������, D�������� C���
�� D�����: K���� ������ ��� ���������� �����, 

����, ��� ������� ����� ��������.
 

USER-FRIENDLY 
E�������������� F�������: U��� ��� ��
 ���������� R600� �����������, 

��
� �� ��������������� �������� ��� ������ ���� 
������ ���
���
� ��� 
������ �����
� ���������. 

F����-F���: I�����
� 
������ ���
���� �������� ����� �������, ������� 
��� �������� 
���� ��� ����. 

L���� F������ C��
�������: A ���
���� ������� 
���������� ����� 
������� ���� ������� �����, ���� ���� ��� ��� �� ������ �����, ��� 
�	������ �������, ������ �� �������� ��� ����� ��������.

MAXIMUM SAVINGS 
D��
�� I������� T��������� (��
 ���������� HR T8286GB �������������): 
I������� ��
������� ���������� ���� ���� ��� 
��������� ��� ��� �����
�� 
����������, ��������� ���� ������ ������������, ��� ��������� ������ 
���
���
�. 

R������
�� P����, H��� D���
�����: S���� �� ������� ���������� ��� 
���������
� 
���� ���������� ��� ��������, ��������� ����� 
��� ���
� �� 
����. 

M����
HR T8286GB

O���������� ��������

USA



F�������  
▪ C����
� ������, ����� ��� ������� ���
��. 
▪ D���
� 
������ ������ ��� ����� 
������. 
▪ S����� N��� ��
������� �������� ��� ���
�� �� ������� ��
�����. 
▪ E��� ����������� 
������. 
▪ S����� 
������ ���
�� �������� ���� ��������. 
▪ R600� ����������� - ���� 
������ ���
���
�. 
▪ M����� ��� ������� ����� ���� ������. 

HR S646GB HR S690GB

46

0

46

472

491

441

15

70

O�-���

R600�

D���
� 

N�

S����� N���

T������� G���� 

90

0

90

472

831

441

21

75

O�-���

R600�

D���
� 

N�

S����� N���

T������� G���� 

HR S646GB HR S690GB

FUNIKI NEW GENERATION
REFRIGERATORS  
GLASS DOOR MINI FRIDGE  

C���
��� (L) 

T���� C���
��� 

F������ C���
��� 

C������ C���
��� 

W���� (��) 

H����� (��)

D���� (��) 

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������ 

D��� M�������

P����
� 
D��������� 

M����

ELEGANT
TEMPERED

GLASS



F������� 
▪ T�� �������� ����� �������� ����� ��������� ��� ��	���� ������ ���
���
�. 
▪ S����� N��� ��
������� ����� ������� ��� ���
�� �� ������� ��
�����.
▪ M����-����������� 
������ ��
������� ��������� � ������ ����������� ��� �������� 
������ 

���������.
▪ L���� ������� 
���������� 
��� �����-��������� ��
������� ����� ��� ������������ 
����.

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS  
INVERTER 

C���
��� (L) 

P����
� 
D��������� 

HR T8185TDG

T���� C���
��� 

F������ C���
��� 

C������ C���
��� 

W���� (��) 

H����� (��)

D���� (��)

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������

185

58

127

549

1315

616

40

60

I�������

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

209

58

151

549

1435

616

42

65

I�������

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

HR T8209TDG

HR T8209TDGHR T8185TDG

M����



F�������  
▪ S����� N��� ��
������� ����� ������� ��� ���
�� �� ������� ��
�����. 
▪ M����-����������� 
������ ��
������� ��������� ������ 
������� ��� �����
�� 
������ ���������.  
▪ L���� ������� 
���������� ����� ���� ����� ��� ������. 
▪ F���� ��������
� ����� ���� ��� ������������ 
���� .

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS 
ENHANCED

C���
��� (L) 

P����
� 
D��������� 

T���� C���
��� 

F������ C���
��� 

C������ C���
��� 

W���� (��) 

H����� (��)

D���� (��)

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������

126

37

89

490

1298

582

32

90

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

147

37

110

490

1418

582

35

90

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

159

46

113

549

1195

616

37.5

100

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

185

58

127

549

1315

616

40

105

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

209

58

151

549

1435

616

42

110

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

HR T6126TDG

HR T6126TDG

HR T6147TDG

HR T6147TDG

HR T6185TDG HR T6209TDGHR T6159TDG

HR T6185TDG HR T6209TDGHR T6159TDG

M����



F������� 
▪ M�����, ������� ������ 
��� ���������� ������ �� ��� �����
� ����� ����.
▪ S����� N��� ��
������� ����� ������� ��� ���
�� �� ������� ��
�����.
▪ M����-����������� 
������ ��
������� ��������� ������ 
������� ��� �������� 
������ ���������.

FR-125CI.1 FR-132CI.1 FR-135CD.1 FR-152CI.1

FR-125CI.1 FR-132CI.1 FR-135CD.1 FR-152CI.1

C���
��� (L) 

P����
�
D���������

120

37

83

490

1198

582

29,5

85

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

T���� C���
��� 

F������ C���
��� 

C������ C���
��� 

W���� (��) 

H����� (��)

D���� (��)

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������

126

37

89

490

1298

582

31,5

90

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

130

45

85

490

1198

582

29

85

O�-���

R600�

D���
� 

Y��

-

147

37

110

490

1498

582

34

90

O�-���

R600�

I�����
� 

Y��

S����� N���

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS  
STANDARD

M����



F������� 
▪ C����
� ������, ����� ��� ������� ���
��. 
▪ D���
� 
������ ������ ��� ����� 
������. 
▪ S����� N��� ��
������� �������� ��� ���
�� �� ������� ��
�����.
▪ E��� ����������� 
������. 
▪ S����� 
������ ���
�� �������� ���� ��������. 
▪ R600� ����������� - ���� 
������ ���
���
� 

C���
��� (L) 

P����
�
D���������

T���� C���
��� 

F������ C���
��� 

C������ C���
��� 

W���� (��) 

H����� (��)

D���� (��)

P����
� W����� (K�) 

P�
�� C���������� (W) 

C��������� T�
������� 

R���������� 

C������ T�
������� 

C������ D��
�� 

S������������

D��� M������� 

46

0

46

472

491

441

15

70

O�-���

R600�

D���
�

N�

S����� N���

S����

74

0

74

472

630

441

17.5

75

O�-���

R600�

D���
�

N�

S����� N���

S����

90

0

90

472

831

441

20.5

75

O�-���

R600�

D���
�

N�

S����� N���

S����

FR-51DSU FR-71DSU FR-91DSU

FR-51DSU FR-71DSU FR-91DSU

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS  
MINIBAR

M����



FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS  

AFFORDABLE LUXURY 

R��������� ���������� 
���  

E��
���� ��������� 
���� 

M������ ���������
� 
���� 


