



Funiki

REFRIGERATOR



HOA PHAT REFRIGERATOR ENGINEERING CO., LTD

NORTH | HANOI BRANCH

39 Nguyen Dinh Chieu, Hai Ba Trung Ward,
Hanoi City

CENTRAL | DA NANG BRANCH

171 Truong Chinh, An Khe Ward,
Da Nang City

SOUTH | HO CHI MINH BRANCH

22 Vo Van Kiet, Ben Thanh Ward,
Ho Chi Minh City

HUNG YEN FACTORY

Pho Noi A Industrial Park, Nguyen Van Linh Commune,
Hung Yen Province

PHU MY FACTORY

Lot B3, D9 Street, Extended Phu My II Industrial Park,
Tan Phuoc Ward, Ho Chi Minh City

FUNIKI REFRIGERATOR - TWO DECADES OF DEVELOPMENT AND TRANSFORMATION



After more than 20 years of establishment and development, Hoa Phat Refrigeration, in general, and the refrigerator sector, in particular, celebrated a significant milestone in early 2024 with the successful export of refrigerators to the US market.

This achievement marks a memorable step in the company's journey of innovation and creativity. Not only meeting domestic consumption demands effectively, Hoa Phat Refrigeration is also strongly expanding its reach to conquer international markets.

The exported refrigerator line is also being localized and widely distributed within the domestic market, allowing consumers access to high-quality products at reasonable prices.

Furthermore, Hoa Phat Refrigeration continuously introduces new and improved products, both in terms of technology and design, notably the tempered glass refrigerator line.



U.S. STANDARDS

- The refrigerator's structure ensures safety against fire, explosion, thermal impact, sharp edges, or physical impacts that could negatively affect users, complying with U.S. and Canadian standards (CAN/CSA C22.2 No.60335-2-24; UL 60335-2-24; CAN/CSA C22.2 No.60335-2-16; UL 60335-1).
- All plastic components used inside and outside the refrigerator have UL94 flammability certification, a standard issued by Underwriters Laboratories of the United States.
- Critical electrical and electronic components have international certifications specific to each component type, meeting U.S. and Canadian regulations.



FUNIKI NEW GENERATION REFRIGERATORS DOUBLE INVERTER



Model		HR T8286GB
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	286
	Freezer Capacity	78
	Cooling Capacity	208
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	594
	Height (mm)	1514
	Depth (mm)	653
Product Weight (Kg)		55.5
Power Consumption (W)		50
Compressor Technology		Inverter
Refrigerant		R600a
Cooling Technology		Indirect
Crisper Drawer		No
Sterilization		Silver Nano
Door Material		Tempered Glass

Model
HR T8286GB

Outstanding features



U.S. SAFETY STANDARDS

The HR TB286GB refrigerator uses components certified to meet the UL94 flammability standard, issued by Underwriters Laboratories of the United States.



OPTIMAL FRESHNESS

- **Silver Nano Technology:** Eliminates harmful bacteria and prevents their growth within food compartments.
- **Multi-Dimensional Cooling Technology:** Cold air circulates evenly throughout the compartments, maintaining a stable temperature to preserve food in an ideal environment.
- **Spacious, Dedicated Crisper Drawer:** Keeps fruits and vegetables fresh, crisp, and retains their vitamins.



USER-FRIENDLY

- **Environmentally Friendly:** Uses the new generation R600a refrigerant, which is environmentally friendly and offers high cooling efficiency for stable product operation.
- **Frost-Free:** Indirect cooling function prevents frost buildup, keeping the interior clean and airy.
- **Large Freezer Compartment:** A spacious freezer compartment meets diverse food storage needs, from meat and fish to frozen goods, for extended periods, making it suitable for large families.



MAXIMUM SAVINGS

- **Double Inverter Technology** (new generation HR T8286GB refrigerators): Inverter technology integrated into both the compressor and fan enhances durability, maintains more stable temperatures, and optimizes energy efficiency.
- **Reasonable Price, High Durability:** Saves on initial investment and maintenance costs throughout its lifespan, providing users with peace of mind.

FUNIKI NEW GENERATION REFRIGERATORS GLASS DOOR MINI FRIDGE



HR S646GB



HR S690GB

ELEGANT
TEMPERED
GLASS



Features

- Compact design, ideal for limited spaces.
- Direct cooling system for rapid cooling.
- Silver Nano technology prevents the growth of harmful bacteria.
- Easy temperature control.
- Sealed crisper drawer prevents odor transfer.
- R600a refrigerant - high cooling efficiency.
- Modern and elegant glass door design.

Model		HR S646GB	HR S690GB
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	46	90
	Freezer Capacity	0	0
	Cooling Capacity	46	90
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	472	472
	Height (mm)	491	831
	Depth (mm)	441	441
Product Weight (Kg)		15	21
Power Consumption (W)		70	75
Compressor Technology		On-off	On-off
Refrigerant		R600a	R600a
Cooling Technology		Direct	Direct
Crisper Drawer		No	No
Sterilization		Silver Nano	Silver Nano
Door Material		Tempered Glass	Tempered Glass

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS INVERTER



HR T8185TDG



HR T8209TDG

Features

- The inverter motor provides quiet operation and maximum energy efficiency.
- Silver Nano technology helps prevent the growth of harmful bacteria.
- Multi-dimensional cooling technology maintains a stable temperature and improves cooling retention.
- Large freezer compartment with frost-resistant technology keeps the refrigerator clean.

Model		HR T8185TDG	HR T8209TDG
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	185	209
	Freezer Capacity	58	58
	Cooling Capacity	127	151
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	549	549
	Height (mm)	1315	1435
	Depth (mm)	616	616
Product Weight (Kg)		40	42
Power Consumption (W)		60	65
Compressor Technology		Inverter	Inverter
Refrigerant		R600a	R600a
Cooling Technology		Indirect	Indirect
Crisper Drawer		Yes	Yes
Sterilization		Silver Nano	Silver Nano

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS ENHANCED



HR T6126TDG

HR T6147TDG

HR T6159TDG

HR T6185TDG

HR T6209TDG

Features

- Silver Nano technology helps prevent the growth of harmful bacteria.
- Multi-dimensional cooling technology maintains stable coolness and enhances cooling retention.
- Large freezer compartment keeps food fresh for longer.
- Frost resistance helps keep the refrigerator clean.

Model		HR T6126TDG	HR T6147TDG	HR T6159TDG	HR T6185TDG	HR T6209TDG
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	126	147	159	185	209
	Freezer Capacity	37	37	46	58	58
	Cooling Capacity	89	110	113	127	151
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	490	490	549	549	549
	Height (mm)	1298	1418	1195	1315	1435
	Depth (mm)	582	582	616	616	616
Product Weight (Kg)		32	35	37.5	40	42
Power Consumption (W)		90	90	100	105	110
Compressor Technology		On-off	On-off	On-off	On-off	On-off
Refrigerant		R600a	R600a	R600a	R600a	R600a
Cooling Technology		Indirect	Indirect	Indirect	Indirect	Indirect
Crisper Drawer		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Sterilization		Silver Nano				

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS STANDARD



FR-125CI.1

FR-132CI.1

FR-135CD.1

FR-152CI.1

Features

- Modern, elegant design with imprinting detail on the surface steel door.
- Silver Nano technology helps prevent the growth of harmful bacteria.
- Multi-dimensional cooling technology maintains stable coolness and improves cooling retention.

Model		FR-125CI.1	FR-132CI.1	FR-135CD.1	FR-152CI.1
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	120	126	130	147
	Freezer Capacity	37	37	45	37
	Cooling Capacity	83	89	85	110
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	490	490	490	490
	Height (mm)	1198	1298	1198	1498
	Depth (mm)	582	582	582	582
Product Weight (Kg)		29,5	31,5	29	34
Power Consumption (W)		85	90	85	90
Compressor Technology		On-off	On-off	On-off	On-off
Refrigerant		R600a	R600a	R600a	R600a
Cooling Technology		Indirect	Indirect	Direct	Indirect
Crisper Drawer		Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Sterilization		Silver Nano	Silver Nano	-	Silver Nano

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS MINIBAR



FR-51DSU

FR-71DSU

FR-91DSU

Features

- Compact design, ideal for limited spaces.
- Direct cooling system for rapid cooling.
- Silver Nano technology prevents the growth of harmful bacteria.
- Easy temperature control.
- Sealed crisper drawer prevents odor transfer.
- R600a refrigerant - high cooling efficiency

Model		FR-51DSU	FR-71DSU	FR-91DSU
Capacity (L)	Total Capacity	46	74	90
	Freezer Capacity	0	0	0
	Cooling Capacity	46	74	90
Product Dimensions	Width (mm)	472	472	472
	Height (mm)	491	630	831
	Depth (mm)	441	441	441
Product Weight (Kg)		15	17.5	20.5
Power Consumption (W)		70	75	75
Compressor Technology		On-off	On-off	On-off
Refrigerant		R600a	R600a	R600a
Cooling Technology		Direct	Direct	Direct
Crisper Drawer		No	No	No
Sterilization		Silver Nano	Silver Nano	Silver Nano
Door Material		Steel	Steel	Steel

FUNIKI REFRIGERATORS

AFFORDABLE LUXURY

-  Reasonable investment cost
-  Efficient operation costs
-  Minimal maintenance costs

